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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:50.53Ursuline

1) Rippel, Catherine 12 2) Wongso, Adeline 12

3) Burlingame, Ariana 12 4) Estrada, Natalie 11

28.37 58.59 1:26.06 1:50.53

2 1:53.65Bishop Lynch

1) Beeson, Grier 9 2) Girard, Carolina 10

3) Whitney, Ella 10 4) Hays, Caroline 9

27.81 1:00.70 1:27.65 1:53.65

3 1:58.70John Paul I I

1) Novak, Claire 10 2) Dang, Katherine 12

3) Leonardi, Lucrecia 10 4) Bond, Gianna 10

30.20 1:02.62 1:32.22 1:58.70

4 2:12.43Nolan Catholic

1) Giesinger, Georgia 10 2) Duane-Tessier, Lila 12

3) Leuschner, Olivia 11 4) Talabock, Ava 11

5 2:13.56Parish Episcopal

1) Hazim, Hannah 10 2) Durham, Blake 9

3) Averitt, Cici 12 4) Hayford, Lucy 9

34.64 1:11.26 1:42.19 2:13.56

6 2:15.83Legacy

1) Meza, Asiel 10 2) Greve, Keely 10

3) Edwards, Simone 9 4) Blackwood, Abby 10

39.51 1:14.96 1:43.20 2:15.83

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:01.05Coram Deo FM

1) Lyons, Sarah 12 2) Halldorson, Claire 12

3) Hofley, Samantha 11 4) Chang, Libby 11

31.84 1:06.22 1:33.47 2:01.05

2 2:07.25Tyler Grace

1) Minick, Kayla 12 2) Buess, Ella 9

3) Mathis, Mollie 11 4) Jenks, Natalie 9

33.86 1:09.54 1:38.19 2:07.25

3 2:07.49Grapevine Faith

1) Anderson, Vivian 12 2) Kirchhoff, Presley 10

3) Anderson, Stella 9 4) Belcher, Sophia 10

27.44 1:08.21 1:37.97 2:07.49

4 2:08.92S W Christian

1) Little, Ava 9 2) Bode, Joy 11

3) Mitchell, Bella 11 4) Douglas, London 10

33.74 1:11.38 1:38.81 2:08.92

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:50.05Coram Deo Plano

1) Pape, Ava 12 2) Gurley, Rebekah 12

3) Williamson, Eloise 12 4) Huddleston, Anastasia 9

27.14 57.16 1:22.14 1:50.05

2 2:13.58Dallas Int.

1) Smith, Sophia 12 2) Martin De Beuce, Clothilde 9

3) Baudry, Salome 12 4) Poirier, Albane 11

30.69 1:09.98 1:47.43 2:13.58

3 2:24.06L C S

1) Sutterfield, Allison 11 2) Hind, Hayden 11

3) Claussen, Kenedi 12 4) Cohen, Claire 11

38.82 1:25.64 1:54.42 2:24.06

4 2:30.22Alcuin

1) Cihon, Celeste 10 2) Masina, Sweshikha 11

3) Bader, Lorena 11 4) Cuenca, Ines 11

44.34 1:22.86 1:58.70 2:30.22

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:45.06John Paul I I

1) Garcia, Jayden 12 2) Venhaus, Dylan 11

3) Figueroa, Marcus 12 4) Novak, Trevor 12

28.47 56.29 1:22.47 1:45.06

2 1:51.39Nolan Catholic

1) Walser, Trifon 11 2) Nguyen, Jathan 11

3) Henry, Kipp 12 4) Chase, Parker 11

25.39 58.63 1:26.66 1:51.39

3 1:52.06Parish Episcopal

1) Goldminz, Zach 12 2) Nielson, Mac 11

3) Cutshaw, William 11 4) Wing, Dylan 9

29.05 1:00.79 1:28.06 1:52.06

4 2:03.40Legacy

1) Ingram, Luke 10 2) Knott, Zak 11

3) Fleiner, Zach 11 4) Ogomo, Daniel 12

1:10.85 1:35.09 2:03.40

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:55.37Coram Deo FM

1) Mehlman, Zach 11 2) Adams, James 9

3) Rakowski, Jasen 10 4) Hill, Carter 10

28.86 1:02.70 1:29.29 1:55.37

2 1:56.45Tyler Grace

1) Minick, Daniel 10 2) Means, Will 10

3) Rubio, Leonardo 11 4) Doyle, Sam 9

30.34 1:02.43 1:30.02 1:56.45

3 2:17.06S W Christian

1) Bode, Solomon 9 2) Baugh, Tyler 11

3) Heinrich, Bryce 12 4) Baugh, Zachary 9

36.87 1:16.94 1:46.56 2:17.06

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:10.44Trinity W P

1) Yates, Brandon 12 2) Kilbourne, Ethan 10

3) Morgan, Reese 11 4) Wortham, Chance 12

36.79 1:15.44 1:41.63 2:10.44

2 2:19.04Alcuin

1) Cushing, Drew 11 2) Raja, Aiyan 10

3) Wagner, Cole 10 4) Lulla, Kiran 10

40.51 1:23.23 1:52.45 2:19.04

3 2:27.11Harvest

1) Swaney, Gavin 10 2) Livesay, Logan 10

3) Parish, Alex 10 4) Boto, Austin 10

38.78 1:16.74 1:55.84 2:27.11

--- DQL C S

1) Sutterfield, Sawyer 9 2) Palmer, Ben 9

3) Amos, Pete 9 4) Durham, Landon 11

39.88 1:23.33 1:50.44 DQ
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Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 91 1:54.45Beeson, Grier

26.77 55.42 1:25.15 1:54.45

Legacy 92 1:59.77Edwards, Simone

26.96 56.94 1:28.29 1:59.77

Bishop Lynch 93 2:01.13Hays, Caroline

27.86 58.44 1:29.73 2:01.13

Ursuline 114 2:01.28Estrada, Natalie

57.72 1:29.51 2:01.28

Bishop Lynch 125 2:08.31Ellis, Caroline

29.52 1:01.92 1:35.42 2:08.31

Nolan Catholic 106 2:14.98Giesinger, Georgia

31.23 1:04.71 1:39.67 2:14.98

John Paul I I 127 2:19.42Krupinski, Haley

31.78 1:06.95 1:43.36 2:19.42

Bishop Lynch 98 2:21.68Barron, Ema

31.50 1:06.71 1:43.97 2:21.68

Nolan Catholic 129 2:23.35Duane-Tessier, Lila

31.94 1:06.99 1:44.43 2:23.35

Ursuline 1110 2:24.58Rogers, Claire

31.75 1:07.83 1:45.97 2:24.58

Ursuline 1111 2:24.93Metrano, Sydnie

John Paul I I 1112 2:26.46Seaman, Sofia

32.67 1:09.76 1:48.56 2:26.46

Ursuline 1013 2:30.15Wilk, Alexandra

34.68 1:12.94 1:52.39 2:30.15

John Paul I I 1114 2:38.05Snelson-Weaver, Rylee

34.42 1:13.75 1:56.44 2:38.05

John Paul I I 1015 2:57.90Ibrahim, Zahra

39.37 1:25.17 2:12.99 2:57.90

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Tyler Grace  91 2:23.07Atkinson, Georgia

Tyler Grace 122 2:27.22Minick, Kayla

31.13 1:06.98 1:46.89 2:27.22

Tyler Grace  93 2:32.23Lybrand, Addison

33.95 1:11.77 1:52.70 2:32.23

Tyler Grace  94 2:38.43Green, Ava

34.95 2:38.43

Coram Deo FM 115 2:39.55Presley, Faith

33.48 1:13.18 1:55.18 2:39.55

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 121 1:51.80Pape, Ava

26.21 54.41 1:23.29 1:51.80

L C S 122 2:03.43Claussen, Kenedi

Midland Trinity  93 2:03.99McBrayer, Maddie

28.18 58.90 1:31.54 2:03.99

Cornerstone 114 2:25.07Johnson, Mariella

33.23 1:09.57 1:48.28 2:25.07

Dallas Int. 105 2:25.38Renier, Lenka

32.43 1:08.12 1:46.19 2:25.38

Alcuin 116 2:46.67Bader, Lorena

34.77 1:14.58 2:46.67

Alcuin 117 2:53.28Cuenca, Ines

2:04.36 2:53.28

Alcuin 128 3:12.69Ahuja, Jeena

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Nolan Catholic 121 1:47.80White, Charlie

24.76 52.04 1:19.73 1:47.80

John Paul I I 122 1:51.54Figueroa, Marcus

25.50 53.45 1:22.59 1:51.54

Nolan Catholic 113 1:57.78Chase, Parker

26.71 56.35 1:27.22 1:57.78

Bishop Lynch 104 1:58.90Harmon, Holt

27.05 55.91 1:27.11 1:58.90

Bishop Lynch 105 2:07.81Gallaher, Liam

28.68 1:01.32 1:35.18 2:07.81

Nolan Catholic 126 2:15.71Gomez, Davlon

30.07 1:04.22 1:40.58 2:15.71

Nolan Catholic 107 2:17.60Tran, Huy

30.15 1:04.29 1:41.26 2:17.60

John Paul I I 128 2:25.21Lyons, Thomas

John Paul I I 99 2:31.04Kader, Marc

32.15 1:08.91 1:50.61 2:31.04

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo FM 101 2:01.23Rakowski, Jasen

27.71 58.30 1:30.05 2:01.23

Tyler Grace 102 2:02.57Minick, Daniel

28.52 59.31 1:30.98 2:02.57

Tyler Grace 113 2:05.42Rubio, Leonardo

29.37 1:00.75 1:32.93 2:05.42

Tyler Grace 104 2:12.35Means, Will

29.57 1:02.16 1:35.74 2:12.35

S W Christian 115 2:17.05Baugh, Tyler

30.45 1:04.89 1:41.63 2:17.05

Tyler Grace 106 2:22.29Simonds, Grayson

29.42 1:04.84 1:44.38 2:22.29

Coram Deo FM 107 2:31.17Hall, Paxton

32.28 1:11.15 1:53.10 2:31.17

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland Trinity 121 1:44.47Villalobos-Matson, Luis

24.05 50.26 1:17.37 1:44.47

Weatherford 122 1:55.99Griffith, Enson

26.28 54.59 1:24.87 1:55.99

Shelton 103 2:03.72Turner, Sam

27.16 57.46 1:30.37 2:03.72

Cornerstone 94 2:07.07Lugo, Nathaniel

28.49 1:32.24 2:07.07

L C S 95 2:08.02Amos, Pete

Valor 106 2:09.46Cortes, Korban

27.94 1:00.61 1:35.58 2:09.46

Alcuin 107 2:27.90Lulla, Kiran

1:08.68 1:48.00 2:27.90

Alcuin 118 2:46.00Cushing, Drew

35.85 1:18.51 2:46.00
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Pantego C A 10--- DQBardales, Elian

1:26.27

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 101 2:11.66Whitney, Ella

28.49 1:02.08 1:41.48 2:11.66

John Paul I I 122 2:23.75Dang, Katherine

31.81 1:09.38 1:50.52 2:23.75

Ursuline 93 2:25.65Dang, Elizabeth

30.25 1:06.27 1:51.97 2:25.65

Bishop Lynch 94 2:30.31Leu, Evie

30.32 1:06.62 2:30.31

Ursuline 95 2:31.95Fowler, Charlotte

34.73 1:13.33 1:57.51 2:31.95

Nolan Catholic  96 2:32.14Walser, Georgia

33.09 1:11.59 1:57.02 2:32.14

John Paul I I 107 2:33.45Leonardi, Lucrecia

32.89 1:58.50 2:33.45

Nolan Catholic  98 2:40.02Chase, Vanessa

34.65 1:17.07 2:04.72 2:40.02

P P W 99 2:46.48Liu, Amy

Legacy 1010 2:51.82Meza, Asiel

Ursuline 911 2:53.93Mendoza, Juliana

36.36 1:19.73 2:15.30 2:53.93

Ursuline 10--- DQRodriguez, Emma

33.76 1:14.45 2:00.03 DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grapevine Faith 91 2:30.98Anderson, Stella

31.24 1:09.62 1:55.24 2:30.98

Tyler Grace  92 2:32.14Buess, Ella

1:14.20 1:57.67 2:32.14

Midland 103 2:45.60Buitrago, Ana

37.66 1:18.36 2:07.62 2:45.60

Tyler Grace  94 2:51.61Newton, Katy Grace

35.88 1:21.16 2:11.01 2:51.61

Tyler Grace 12--- DQWortham, Jenna

38.68 1:26.49 2:23.72 DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 121 2:04.67Gurley, Rebekah

27.81 59.51 1:35.36 2:04.67

Mid Classical  92 2:17.51Rohrdanz, Rebecca

28.74 1:05.31 1:45.17 2:17.51

L C S 123 2:23.37Claussen, Kenedi

30.85 1:07.18 1:49.66 2:23.37

Cornerstone 124 2:27.17Nordstrom, Jasmine

31.20 1:08.08 1:52.21 2:27.17

Coram Deo Plano  95 2:33.19Huddleston, Anastasia

33.38 1:14.22 1:58.21 2:33.19

Mercy Prep FW  96 2:40.15Pritchett, Victoria

34.84 1:16.10 2:40.15

Shelton 117 2:53.88Goodno, Ellie

38.32 1:22.00 2:16.60 2:53.88

Dallas Int. 128 3:00.78Baudry, Salome

39.38 1:23.13 2:18.99 3:00.78

Alcuin 119 3:11.84Masina, Sweshikha

38.23 2:24.70 3:11.84

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul I I 111 2:04.20Venhaus, Dylan

26.70 59.40 1:34.66 2:04.20

Legacy 112 2:10.71Fleiner, Zach

26.60 1:02.54 1:39.15 2:10.71

Nolan Catholic 123 2:12.60Harding, Nicholas

27.42 1:01.11 1:41.63 2:12.60

Addison Trinity 104 2:22.38Johannsen, Reid

27.93 1:05.10 1:46.28 2:22.38

John Paul I I 105 2:28.61Montenegro, AJ

1:08.86 2:28.61

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland 121 1:59.55Buitrago, Oscar

26.49 56.92 1:31.78 1:59.55

Coram Deo FM 112 2:29.28Mehlman, Zach

29.47 1:05.37 1:53.39 2:29.28

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mid Classical 111 1:52.91Hammontree, Ethan

24.78 52.46 1:26.04 1:52.91

Coram Deo Plano 102 2:00.68Gurley, Daniel

25.51 57.16 1:31.75 2:00.68

Mid Classical  93 2:08.82Waters, Orlando

26.92 1:00.72 1:39.34 2:08.82

Alcuin 104 2:30.00Wagner, Cole

30.26 1:09.93 1:56.87 2:30.00

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 121 25.01Wongso, Adeline

Ursuline 122 26.18Burlingame, Ariana

Ursuline 113 26.31Dewhirst, Bella

John Paul I I 104 26.62Bond, Gianna

Bishop Lynch 125 26.64Nichols, Ella

Bishop Lynch 106 26.94Schwabe, Emily

John Paul I I 127 27.60Cava, Kristine

Ursuline 108 27.69Portocalis, Brighton

Bishop Lynch 99 27.91Fike, Claire

Nolan Catholic  910 28.17Draude, Josephine

Argyle Liberty 1211 28.49Picinic, Giada

Bishop Lynch 1112 30.30Granberg, Jordan

John Paul I I 1013 30.74Steffler, Sarah

John Paul I I 1114 30.90Duncan, Isabella

Addison Trinity 915 31.77Lu, Janet

Parish Episcopal 916 32.03Hayford, Lucy

Nolan Catholic 1017 32.07Pham, Janna

Legacy 1018 33.44Blackwood, Abby

Parish Episcopal 919 36.25Shah, Aanya

Parish Episcopal 920 37.07Washington, Addy

Addison Trinity 1021 37.18Berezhna, Milena
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 1022 37.37Ashbrook, Abby

Addison Trinity 1023 38.84Yang, Wendy

Addison Trinity 1024 39.34Griffin, Presley

Nolan Catholic  925 40.76Ochs, Georgia

Legacy 1026 41.35Urbina, Aubrey

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grapevine Faith 121 24.36Anderson, Vivian

Tyler Grace 112 25.67Mathis, Mollie

Coram Deo FM 123 27.96Halldorson, Claire

S W Christian 94 28.12Little, Ava

Coram Deo FM 115 28.22Chang, Libby

Tyler Grace  96 28.86Jenks, Natalie

S W Christian 11*7 29.21Bode, Joy

Grapevine Faith 10*7 29.21Belcher, Sophia

Tyler Grace  99 29.52Castle, Cora

Coram Deo FM 1110 29.79Richard, Sydney

F W All Saints 1111 30.26Rodriguez, Ella

F W All Saints 1012 30.48Holden, Anna-Kate

Grapevine Faith 1013 30.73Kirchhoff, Presley

Tyler Grace 1014 31.96Wilson, Grace

S W Christian 1015 33.09Voss, Gemma

S W Christian 916 33.16Houchin, Baylie

Coram Deo FM 1017 33.61McDowell, Aily

Grapevine Faith 1018 34.16Horak, Annabelle

F W All Saints 1119 36.74Thompson, Celeste

Bishop Dunne 920 38.04Perkins, Gabbi

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 121 23.86Williamson, Eloise

Coram Deo Plano 102 26.75Miller, Kena

Dallas Int. 113 27.33Poirier, Albane

Coram Deo Plano  94 28.69Johns, Josie

L C S 115 29.86Sutterfield, Allison

L C S 116 30.24Cohen, Claire

Dallas Int.  97 30.33Martin De Beuce, Clothilde

Ovilla Christian 128 30.40Rhodes, Emma

Dallas Int. 129 31.68Vermenouze, Jeanne

Weatherford 1010 31.69Williams, Sydney

Pantego C A 1011 31.76Ferrell, Elenie

Trinity W P 1112 31.87Spillers, Addison

Alcuin 1113 32.36Cuenca, Ines

L C S 1114 32.37Hind, Hayden

Trinity W P 1215 33.24Epps, Emilie

Midland Trinity 1016 33.48Moody, Brianna

Alcuin 1017 33.79Rivera-Diaz, Alondra

Winston 1218 33.99Johnson, CJ

Midland Trinity  919 35.05Silva, Morella

Ovilla Christian 1220 35.22Marshall, Jessica

Ovilla Christian 1021 38.53Osgood, Kathryn

Midland Trinity  922 39.79Drach, Renee

Pantego C A 1123 39.90Harris, Kate

Regents Nac  924 45.62Dubeau, Lucy

Ascension  925 45.95Mestas, Aurora

Shelton 10--- 1:12.57Davis, Campbell

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul I I 121 21.63Novak, Trevor

Bishop Lynch 10*2 23.71Trent, Rush

John Paul I I 12*2 23.71Garcia, Jayden

Parish Episcopal 94 23.79Wing, Dylan

Addison Trinity 95 25.11Brown, Jordan

Nolan Catholic 126 25.50Henry, Kipp

Argyle Liberty 127 25.53Hastings, Caden

John Paul I I 98 25.80Garcia, Jameson

Parish Episcopal 119 27.04Hsieh, Damian

Argyle Liberty 910 27.23Lee, James

Argyle Liberty 911 27.62Tellez, Conner

Legacy 1212 28.15Ogomo, Daniel

P P W 913 28.25Huffman, Chris

Legacy 1014 29.54Ingram, Luke

Addison Trinity 915 30.96Lee, Brady

Nolan Catholic 1116 31.70Duane-Tessier, Sebastian

John Paul I I 1117 31.74King, Kai

Addison Trinity 918 32.54Ross, Jon

Nolan Catholic  919 35.97Nonvignon, Jaison

Legacy 920 41.52Ogomo, Micah

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Dunne 121 23.44Polachek, Kaden

Tyler Grace  92 26.00Doyle, Sam

Tyler Grace 103 26.06Agudelo, Matthew

S W Christian 124 26.13Heinrich, Bryce

F W All Saints 115 26.17Conine, Mac

Coram Deo FM 106 26.44Hill, Carter

Coram Deo FM 107 26.74Witt, Jacob

S W Christian 118 27.36Baugh, Tyler

Bishop Dunne 119 27.94Glanville, Joshua

Grapevine Faith 1010 28.03Frasier, Kaden

Bishop Dunne 1011 28.48Mejia, Ibrahim

S W Christian 912 29.69Bode, Solomon

Coram Deo FM 1013 29.73Hall, Paxton

Grapevine Faith 1014 30.87Barnett, Austin

S W Christian 915 30.89Baugh, Zachary

Tyler Grace 1016 33.02Wilson, Micah

Coram Deo FM 1117 33.03Ostlund, Jonas

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Poetry Terrell 121 22.58Knox, Dylan John

Longview 102 23.44McClure, Jonah

Weatherford 103 23.58Dspain, Brady

Lakehill Prep 114 24.54Zaher, Ali

Prestonwood 115 25.59Dommers, Walter

Weatherford 106 25.69Vanzant, Eli

Trinity W P 107 26.30Kilbourne, Ethan

Bishop Gorman 118 26.58Mebane, Henry

Prestonwood 109 27.07Stewart, Haydon

Winston 1210 27.27Adams, Justin

Harvest 1011 27.83Parish, Alex

Pantego C A 1012 28.77Collett, Titus
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

L C S 913 29.01Sutterfield, Sawyer

Winston  914 29.47Yeager, Hudson

Alcuin 10*15 29.50Raja, Aiyan

Trinity W P 12*15 29.50Wortham, Chance

Ascension 1217 29.61Hampton, Ethan

Bishop Gorman  918 29.86Mebane, Charlie

Harvest 1019 30.30Livesay, Logan

Trinity W P 1120 31.11Southworth, Dane

Shelton  921 31.12Poray, Jack

L C S 922 31.45Palmer, Ben

Shelton 1023 32.17McDowell, Jackson

Ovilla Christian 1224 32.53Lee, Jackson

Harvest 1025 33.00Swaney, Gavin

Ovilla Christian 1026 33.33Phillippi, Jackson

Trinity W P 927 33.34Morgan, Tripp

Pantego C A 1128 35.46Harber, Micah

Pantego C A 1029 35.59McClure, Keaton

Dallas Int.  930 36.02Ahmad, Qasim

L All Saints 1131 37.18White, Deklan

Pantego C A 1032 37.55White, Mason

L C S 1133 37.57Durham, Landon

Shelton  934 37.88Parker, Bergen

Winston  935 41.05Edmiston, Brenden

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Addison Trinity 121 57.88Pfannstiel, Sophia

27.04 57.88

Ursuline 122 1:00.64Burlingame, Ariana

Bishop Lynch 103 1:00.65Whitney, Ella

28.62 1:00.65

Bishop Lynch 94 1:04.08Leu, Evie

29.81 1:04.08

Ursuline 115 1:05.34Dewhirst, Bella

30.09 1:05.34

Ursuline 96 1:10.00Jackelen, Molly

Ursuline 117 1:11.29Hunt, Paolina

32.15 1:11.29

Nolan Catholic  98 1:15.03Walser, Georgia

32.66 1:15.03

Bishop Lynch 109 1:19.29Plemons, Jayden

35.94 1:19.29

Bishop Lynch 1010 1:42.42Howard, Devin

43.23 1:42.42

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo FM 111 1:01.35Hofley, Samantha

28.92 1:01.35

Tyler Grace  92 1:20.79Castle, Cora

36.17 1:20.79

F W All Saints 103 1:21.39Holden, Anna-Kate

37.04 1:21.39

Grapevine Faith 94 1:31.31Skelly, Sienna

41.61 1:31.31

Tyler Grace 12--- DQWortham, Jenna

39.08 DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 121 55.76Williamson, Eloise

26.22 55.76

Mercy Prep FW  92 1:16.97Pritchett, Victoria

36.12 1:16.97

Shelton 113 1:22.06Goodno, Ellie

38.08 1:22.06

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Nolan Catholic 121 53.35White, Charlie

25.98 53.35

Legacy 112 56.83Fleiner, Zach

26.54 56.83

Bishop Lynch 103 1:00.30Harmon, Holt

28.65 1:00.30

Nolan Catholic 114 1:01.78Nguyen, Jaden

28.44 1:01.78

John Paul I I 105 1:03.05Montenegro, AJ

28.82 1:03.05

John Paul I I 96 1:03.29Garcia, Jameson

29.44 1:03.29

Nolan Catholic 127 1:08.64Henry, Kipp

30.14 1:08.64

Nolan Catholic 118 1:23.56Duane-Tessier, Sebastian

38.89 1:23.56

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace Prep 111 55.18Collins, Boaz

25.80 55.18

Tyler Grace 112 59.25Rubio, Leonardo

28.11 59.25

Coram Deo FM 103 59.54Rakowski, Jasen

28.49 59.54

Tyler Grace 104 1:12.14Agudelo, Matthew

31.85 1:12.14

Tyler Grace 105 1:16.92Simonds, Grayson

34.45 1:16.92

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland Trinity 121 51.37Villalobos-Matson, Luis

24.14 51.37

Weatherford 122 52.22Dspain, Blake

24.18 52.22

Longview 103 1:00.27McClure, Jonah

26.67 1:00.27

Trinity W P 114 1:00.39Morgan, Reese

27.23 1:00.39

Valor 105 1:01.01Cortes, Korban

L C S 96 1:04.05Amos, Pete

Alcuin 107 1:05.07Wagner, Cole

29.84 1:05.07
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(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prestonwood 108 1:17.11Stewart, Haydon

34.81 1:17.11

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 121 54.44Rippel, Catherine

26.25 54.44

John Paul I I 102 54.96Novak, Claire

26.40 54.96

Bishop Lynch 103 57.91Girard, Carolina

27.25 57.91

Bishop Lynch 104 59.08Schwabe, Emily

27.93 59.08

Bishop Lynch 105 59.55Peck, Penelope

28.70 59.55

John Paul I I 106 1:00.47Bond, Gianna

28.75 1:00.47

Parish Episcopal 107 1:00.48Hazim, Hannah

28.61 1:00.48

Ursuline 108 1:00.82Portocalis, Brighton

28.58 1:00.82

John Paul I I 129 1:01.52Cava, Kristine

29.15 1:01.52

Nolan Catholic  910 1:03.61Draude, Josephine

30.37 1:03.61

Ursuline 1111 1:05.76Van Hyfte, Addison

30.66 1:05.76

Nolan Catholic 1112 1:07.71Connors, Brigid

32.26 1:07.71

John Paul I I 1113 1:07.86Snelson-Weaver, Rylee

32.23 1:07.86

Ursuline 914 1:08.99Jackelen, Molly

31.93 1:08.99

Nolan Catholic 1115 1:09.88Brownlow, Gigi

33.22 1:09.88

Addison Trinity 1016 1:11.72Taylor, Kat

33.45 1:11.72

P P W 1017 1:15.70Blaine, Audrey

34.83 1:15.70

Bishop Lynch 918 1:16.91Galley, Emerson

36.02 1:16.91

Parish Episcopal 919 1:25.48Shah, Aanya

39.55 1:25.48

Addison Trinity 10*20 1:26.96Griffin, Presley

39.96 1:26.96

P P W 9*20 1:26.96Mekonen, Elim

40.16 1:26.96

Addison Trinity 1022 1:27.68Berezhna, Milena

39.76 1:27.68

Addison Trinity 1023 1:27.69Yang, Wendy

Nolan Catholic  924 1:33.45Ochs, Georgia

42.19 1:33.45

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S W Christian 111 54.49Mitchell, Bella

25.92 54.49

Tyler Grace 112 55.67Mathis, Mollie

26.48 55.67

Coram Deo FM 93 1:05.48Potter, Jane

30.23 1:05.48

Coram Deo FM 124 1:05.87Lyons, Sarah

31.59 1:05.87

Tyler Grace 105 1:06.34Dupuis, Leah

31.34 1:06.34

Midland 106 1:06.49Buitrago, Ana

32.04 1:06.49

Coram Deo FM 117 1:08.48Presley, Faith

32.45 1:08.48

Tyler Grace  98 1:09.20Lybrand, Addison

33.02 1:09.20

S W Christian 99 1:13.72Houchin, Baylie

35.51 1:13.72

Tyler Grace 1010 1:14.40Wilson, Grace

35.22 1:14.40

Coram Deo FM 1111 1:18.63Golz, Abby

35.53 1:18.63

S W Christian 1212 1:19.33Barragan, Bry

37.10 1:19.33

Grapevine Faith 1213 1:19.91Medlin, Aubrie

38.37 1:19.91

Bishop Dunne 914 1:28.16Perkins, Gabbi

44.95 1:28.16

Grapevine Faith 1215 1:35.41Parker, Jessica

46.15 1:35.41

Grapevine Faith 1216 1:45.57McNeely, Regan

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mid Classical  91 55.81Rohrdanz, Rebecca

27.01 55.81

Dallas Int. 122 58.46Smith, Sophia

28.34 58.46

Dallas Int. 113 59.78Poirier, Albane

28.10 59.78

Midland Trinity 124 1:00.35Anguiano, Alexandra

29.24 1:00.35

Dallas Int. 105 1:03.93Renier, Lenka

30.93 1:03.93

L C S 116 1:12.73Cohen, Claire

Valor  97 1:13.99Locke, Ella

35.00 1:13.99

L C S 118 1:14.18Hind, Hayden

35.43 1:14.18

Midland Trinity 109 1:14.42Moody, Brianna

34.99 1:14.42

Regents Nac  910 1:15.49Middlebrook, Kilsyth

35.52 1:15.49

Dallas Int.  911 1:17.45Rad, Julia

35.93 1:17.45
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland Trinity  912 1:23.17Silva, Morella

38.99 1:23.17

Shelton 1013 1:25.94Davis, Campbell

39.37 1:25.94

Ovilla Christian 1014 1:31.84Osgood, Kathryn

42.47 1:31.84

Midland Trinity  915 1:34.80Drach, Renee

43.39 1:34.80

Alcuin 10--- DQCihon, Celeste

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul I I 121 47.56Novak, Trevor

23.31 47.56

Nolan Catholic 112 48.33Walser, Trifon

23.60 48.33

Parish Episcopal 93 51.65Wing, Dylan

24.75 51.65

Parish Episcopal 114 53.92Cutshaw, William

25.20 53.92

Parish Episcopal 115 54.01Nielson, Mac

26.15 54.01

Legacy 116 54.03Knott, Zak

26.06 54.03

Addison Trinity 97 56.50Brown, Jordan

26.74 56.50

Bishop Lynch 108 56.88Gallaher, Liam

27.59 56.88

Nolan Catholic 129 57.59Johnson, Bobby

27.23 57.59

Argyle Liberty 1210 57.65Hastings, Caden

27.08 57.65

John Paul I I 1211 1:02.83Lyons, Thomas

29.53 1:02.83

Legacy 1212 1:03.55Ogomo, Daniel

30.43 1:03.55

Nolan Catholic  913 1:04.21Moncrief, Richard

31.55 1:04.21

P P W 914 1:05.71Huffman, Chris

30.44 1:05.71

Addison Trinity 915 1:08.54Lee, Brady

32.06 1:08.54

John Paul I I 1116 1:09.75Moalem, Nicholas

32.46 1:09.75

Addison Trinity 917 1:13.80Ross, Jon

34.55 1:13.80

Nolan Catholic  918 1:22.17Nonvignon, Jaison

Legacy 919 1:33.97Ogomo, Micah

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Dunne 121 52.20Polachek, Kaden

25.45 52.20

Tyler Grace  92 59.01Doyle, Sam

27.91 59.01

Coram Deo FM 93 59.22Adams, James

Coram Deo FM 104 1:00.22Hill, Carter

28.21 1:00.22

F W All Saints 115 1:01.23Conine, Mac

29.10 1:01.23

Grapevine Faith 106 1:04.36Frasier, Kaden

31.56 1:04.36

Bishop Dunne 107 1:04.96Mejia, Ibrahim

32.07 1:04.96

Coram Deo FM 118 1:05.31Witty, Zeke

30.61 1:05.31

Bishop Dunne 119 1:05.42Glanville, Joshua

30.92 1:05.42

S W Christian 910 1:09.53Bode, Solomon

31.94 1:09.53

Tyler Grace 1011 1:16.23Wilson, Micah

35.79 1:16.23

S W Christian 1112 1:31.26Hermosillo, Lenin

35.03 1:31.26

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mid Classical 111 47.12Hammontree, Ethan

22.69 47.12

Poetry Terrell 122 49.64Knox, Dylan John

Weatherford 123 50.99Dspain, Blake

24.71 50.99

Lakehill Prep 114 52.73Zaher, Ali

25.75 52.73

Weatherford 125 54.00Griffith, Enson

26.46 54.00

Weatherford 106 57.94Vanzant, Eli

Prestonwood 117 59.78Dommers, Walter

26.81 59.78

Bishop Gorman 118 1:00.05Mebane, Henry

28.39 1:00.05

Trinity W P 129 1:04.26Wortham, Chance

29.68 1:04.26

Dallas Int. 1110 1:04.90Fisher, Alexander

30.57 1:04.90

L C S 911 1:09.02Sutterfield, Sawyer

32.31 1:09.02

Ascension 1212 1:09.11Hampton, Ethan

31.21 1:09.11

Winston  913 1:09.23Yeager, Hudson

31.77 1:09.23

Trinity W P 1114 1:11.42Southworth, Dane

33.92 1:11.42

Shelton  915 1:11.89Poray, Jack

34.25 1:11.89

L C S 916 1:13.27Palmer, Ben

34.05 1:13.27

Pantego C A 1017 1:13.36Collett, Titus

33.56 1:13.36

Shelton 1018 1:14.91McDowell, Jackson

Pantego C A 1019 1:26.35Bardales, Elian

38.84 1:26.35

L C S 1120 1:28.21Durham, Landon

40.38 1:28.21
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallas Int.  921 1:29.93Ahmad, Qasim

40.86 1:29.93

Pantego C A 1122 1:30.86Harber, Micah

40.08 1:30.86

Shelton  923 1:31.98Parker, Bergen

41.64 1:31.98

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 91 5:24.77Hays, Caroline

28.69 1:00.40 1:33.06 2:06.38

2:39.87 3:13.52 3:47.13 4:20.65

4:53.92 5:24.77

Ursuline 112 5:25.45Estrada, Natalie

28.03 59.09 1:31.78 2:04.87

3:12.33 3:46.02 4:19.83

4:53.59 5:25.45

Bishop Lynch 123 5:41.11Ellis, Caroline

30.36 1:03.86 1:38.25 2:13.13

2:47.94 3:22.90 3:57.93 4:33.12

5:07.78 5:41.11

Nolan Catholic 114 5:44.45Leuschner, Olivia

1:03.29 1:37.67 2:12.02

2:46.93 3:22.56 4:34.06

5:09.71 5:44.45

Parish Episcopal 95 5:48.04Durham, Blake

32.50 1:08.28 1:43.43 2:19.47

2:54.97 3:30.30 4:05.92 4:40.71

5:14.87 5:48.04

Nolan Catholic 106 5:56.74Giesinger, Georgia

32.57 1:07.41 1:43.22 2:19.35

2:55.65 3:32.02 4:08.68 4:45.39

5:21.45 5:56.74

Nolan Catholic 117 6:26.59Talabock, Ava

33.80 1:11.47 1:50.33 2:29.39

3:08.81 3:48.40 4:28.40 5:08.63

5:48.51 6:26.59

John Paul I I 118 6:27.75Seaman, Sofia

33.59 1:11.31 1:50.03 2:29.96

3:10.06 3:50.27 4:30.53 5:10.36

5:49.78 6:27.75

Ursuline 119 6:28.91Hunt, Paolina

33.89 1:11.24 1:49.70 2:28.94

3:09.30 3:49.51 4:29.26 5:09.41

5:49.49 6:28.91

Ursuline 1110 6:30.59Metrano, Sydnie

34.47 1:11.97 1:50.32 2:29.94

3:09.93 3:50.36 4:30.40 5:10.77

5:51.66 6:30.59

Ursuline 911 6:48.94Mendoza, Juliana

Bishop Lynch 1012 7:00.61Plemons, Jayden

36.73 1:17.80 2:00.16 2:43.85

3:28.46 4:11.44 4:55.62 5:38.89

6:21.33 7:00.61

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 121 4:57.50Pape, Ava

27.08 56.51 1:26.54 1:56.46

2:26.75 2:57.04 3:27.47 3:57.76

4:27.92 4:57.50

Midland Trinity  92 5:30.48McBrayer, Maddie

29.06 1:01.41 1:34.36 2:08.20

2:41.87 3:15.75 3:49.53 4:23.70

4:57.70 5:30.48

Cornerstone 113 6:54.77Johnson, Mariella

35.14 1:13.23 1:54.50 2:36.39

3:18.57 4:01.20 4:45.25 5:29.67

6:12.61 6:54.77

L C S 114 7:14.36Sutterfield, Allison

32.06 1:10.07 1:53.11 2:37.53

3:22.62 4:09.10 5:44.18

6:30.98 7:14.36

Trinity W P 125 8:43.50Epps, Emilie

42.91 2:21.63 3:15.01

4:08.78 5:03.73 6:02.44

8:43.50

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Nolan Catholic 111 5:15.04Chase, Parker

28.22 59.28 1:31.84 2:03.85

2:36.14 3:09.52 3:41.57 4:13.45

4:45.36 5:15.04

Nolan Catholic 112 5:50.96Nguyen, Jathan

29.20 1:01.91 1:36.10 2:11.06

2:46.26 3:22.59 3:59.37 4:36.89

5:14.16 5:50.96

Parish Episcopal 113 6:19.92Hsieh, Damian

34.40 1:11.53 1:49.55 2:27.78

3:06.68 3:46.23 4:25.63 5:05.49

5:44.01 6:19.92

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

F W Christian 101 4:54.18Kipp, Colt

26.27 55.46 1:25.03 1:54.88

2:24.84 2:54.69 3:24.58 3:54.89

4:25.31 4:54.18

Grace Prep 112 5:03.11Collins, Boaz

26.74 56.24 1:26.42 1:56.82

2:27.79 2:58.77 3:29.93 4:01.28

4:32.79 5:03.11

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mid Classical  91 5:01.49Waters, Orlando

26.90 55.42 1:25.65 1:56.03

2:26.89 2:58.22 3:29.39 4:00.92

4:31.79 5:01.49
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cornerstone 92 5:36.48Lugo, Nathaniel

29.60 1:03.21 1:37.80 2:12.29

2:46.29 3:20.48 3:55.67 4:30.17

5:04.01 5:36.48

Shelton 103 5:41.21Turner, Sam

28.58 1:01.32 1:35.37 2:09.86

2:44.95 3:20.61 3:56.22 4:32.36

5:07.64 5:41.21

Regents Nac  94 6:11.53McMorries, William

30.08 1:04.24 1:40.68 2:18.90

2:57.42 3:37.07 4:16.26 4:55.60

5:35.21 6:11.53

Trinity W P 105 6:40.03Kilbourne, Ethan

30.95 1:07.54 1:45.92 2:27.43

3:09.85 3:52.18 4:35.95 5:18.22

6:02.22 6:40.03

Alcuin 106 7:17.02Lulla, Kiran

33.90 1:12.29 7:17.02

Alcuin 117 7:39.04Cushing, Drew

36.68 1:20.22 2:06.90 2:56.34

3:44.93 4:33.38 5:22.25 6:11.48

7:39.04

Harvest 108 8:14.92Boto, Austin

37.62 1:24.15 2:14.41 8:14.92

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:45.71Ursuline

1) Burlingame, Ariana 12 2) Dewhirst, Bella 11

3) Portocalis, Brighton 10 4) Rippel, Catherine 12

26.59 52.37 1:19.78 1:45.71

2 1:48.99Bishop Lynch

1) Peck, Penelope 10 2) Schwabe, Emily 10

3) Leu, Evie 9 4) Nichols, Ella 12

27.93 54.32 1:21.79 1:48.99

3 1:55.46Nolan Catholic

1) Chase, Vanessa 9 2) Draude, Josephine 9

3) Connors, Brigid 11 4) Walser, Georgia 9

29.70 57.75 1:32.16 1:55.46

4 1:56.19Parish Episcopal

1) Hazim, Hannah 10 2) Averitt, Cici 12

3) Durham, Blake 9 4) Hayford, Lucy 9

27.74 55.78 1:24.24 1:56.19

5 1:57.42John Paul I I

1) Cava, Kristine 12 2) Duncan, Isabella 11

3) Krupinski, Haley 12 4) Dang, Katherine 12

28.32 1:30.33 1:57.42

6 2:00.20Legacy

1) Edwards, Simone 9 2) Ashbrook, Abby 10

3) Greve, Keely 10 4) Meza, Asiel 10

25.77 58.70 1:30.10 2:00.20

7 2:01.96Addison Trinity

1) Huang, Sophie 10 2) Taylor, Kat 10

3) Lu, Janet 9 4) Pfannstiel, Sophia 12

40.41 1:05.90 1:37.31 2:01.96

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:49.94Coram Deo FM

1) Richard, Sydney 11 2) Lyons, Sarah 12

3) Potter, Jane 9 4) Hofley, Samantha 11

29.54 57.82 1:25.34 1:49.94

2 1:53.06S W Christian

1) Little, Ava 9 2) Douglas, London 10

3) Bode, Joy 11 4) Mitchell, Bella 11

29.18 58.78 1:27.53 1:53.06

3 1:55.15Tyler Grace

1) Castle, Cora 9 2) Green, Ava 9

3) Dupuis, Leah 10 4) Mathis, Mollie 11

30.17 1:00.02 1:55.15

--- DQGrapevine Faith

1) Belcher, Sophia 10 2) Horak, Annabelle 10

3) Kirchhoff, Presley 10 4) Medlin, Aubrie 12

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:39.21Coram Deo Plano

1) Miller, Kena 10 2) Gurley, Rebekah 12

3) Pape, Ava 12 4) Williamson, Eloise 12

26.79 51.14 1:24.31 1:39.21

2 1:52.37Dallas Int.

1) Smith, Sophia 12 2) Renier, Lenka 10

3) Quivy, Clara 12 4) Poirier, Albane 11

27.49 55.93 1:27.83 1:52.37

3 1:58.42L C S

1) Sutterfield, Allison 11 2) Hind, Hayden 11

3) Cohen, Claire 11 4) Claussen, Kenedi 12

30.12 1:02.00 1:33.09 1:58.42

4 2:06.20Midland Trinity

1) Silva, Morella 9 2) Anguiano, Alexandra 12

3) Moody, Brianna 10 4) McBrayer, Maddie 9

36.02 1:04.80 1:39.35 2:06.20

5 2:12.06Alcuin

1) Masina, Sweshikha 11 2) Ahuja, Jeena 12

3) Bader, Lorena 11 4) Rivera-Diaz, Alondra 10

31.60 1:07.34 1:38.35 2:12.06

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:32.96John Paul I I

1) Figueroa, Marcus 12 2) Venhaus, Dylan 11

3) Garcia, Jayden 12 4) Novak, Trevor 12

23.81 46.86 1:10.75 1:32.96

2 1:36.45Nolan Catholic

1) Harding, Nicholas 12 2) Johnson, Bobby 12

3) Nguyen, Jaden 11 4) White, Charlie 12

23.67 49.46 1:14.53 1:36.45

3 1:38.27Parish Episcopal

1) Wing, Dylan 9 2) Goldminz, Zach 12

3) Nielson, Mac 11 4) Cutshaw, William 11

24.58 49.36 1:14.44 1:38.27

4 1:47.63Legacy

1) Ogomo, Daniel 12 2) Ingram, Luke 10

3) Fleiner, Zach 11 4) Knott, Zak 11

28.11 59.06 1:22.72 1:47.63
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(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

5 1:51.85Addison Trinity

1) Brown, Jordan 9 2) Ross, Jon 9

3) Lee, Brady 9 4) Johannsen, Reid 10

26.42 58.47 1:27.22 1:51.85

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:47.54Tyler Grace

1) Agudelo, Matthew 10 2) Means, Will 10

3) Simonds, Grayson 10 4) Doyle, Sam 9

27.13 53.11 1:20.55 1:47.54

2 1:51.54Coram Deo FM

1) Hill, Carter 10 2) Hall, Paxton 10

3) Witty, Zeke 11 4) Witt, Jacob 10

26.67 56.55 1:25.07 1:51.54

3 1:55.51S W Christian

1) Baugh, Tyler 11 2) Baugh, Zachary 9

3) Bode, Solomon 9 4) Heinrich, Bryce 12

28.06 58.52 1:29.30 1:55.51

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:36.73Weatherford

1) Dspain, Brady 10 2) Vanzant, Eli 10

3) Griffith, Enson 12 4) Dspain, Blake 12

49.29 1:14.14 1:36.73

2 1:55.95Trinity W P

1) Wortham, Chance 12 2) Southworth, Dane 11

3) Morgan, Tripp 9 4) Morgan, Reese 11

28.48 1:00.39 1:31.68 1:55.95

3 2:01.58L C S

1) Sutterfield, Sawyer 9 2) Durham, Landon 11

3) Palmer, Ben 9 4) Amos, Pete 9

29.42 1:06.37 1:36.88 2:01.58

4 2:06.79Shelton

1) Poray, Jack 9 2) Parker, Bergen 9

3) McDowell, Jackson 10 4) Turner, Sam 10

31.06 1:10.08 1:41.98 2:06.79

5 2:23.92Pantego C A

1) White, Mason 10 2) McClure, Keaton 10

3) Harber, Micah 11 4) Collett, Titus 10

38.79 1:19.52 1:56.63 2:23.92

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Addison Trinity 121 56.92Pfannstiel, Sophia

27.50 56.92

Bishop Lynch 92 59.12Beeson, Grier

28.98 59.12

Ursuline 123 1:01.33Rippel, Catherine

John Paul I I 104 1:04.22Novak, Claire

31.37 1:04.22

Bishop Lynch 125 1:06.02Nichols, Ella

32.12 1:06.02

Nolan Catholic 116 1:07.36Leuschner, Olivia

32.56 1:07.36

Ursuline 97 1:07.44Dang, Elizabeth

32.65 1:07.44

P P W 98 1:10.11Liu, Amy

33.41 1:10.11

Bishop Lynch 99 1:11.18Barron, Ema

Ursuline 1110 1:12.06Rogers, Claire

35.29 1:12.06

John Paul I I 1011 1:12.87Leonardi, Lucrecia

35.97 1:12.87

John Paul I I 1212 1:14.54Krupinski, Haley

36.44 1:14.54

John Paul I I 1113 1:15.09Duncan, Isabella

36.29 1:15.09

Nolan Catholic 1114 1:17.27Talabock, Ava

37.42 1:17.27

Nolan Catholic 1115 1:18.28Connors, Brigid

37.30 1:18.28

Nolan Catholic 1116 1:19.10Brownlow, Gigi

38.39 1:19.10

Legacy 1017 1:21.86Greve, Keely

Addison Trinity 1018 1:24.63Huang, Sophie

Bishop Lynch 1019 1:29.78Johnson, Lauren

42.79 1:29.78

Legacy 1020 1:34.31Ashbrook, Abby

45.74 1:34.31

P P W 921 1:44.00Mekonen, Elim

50.62 1:44.00

Legacy 1022 1:48.53Urbina, Aubrey

50.88 1:48.53

Ursuline 12--- DQHaddad, Elle

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grapevine Faith 121 58.60Anderson, Vivian

28.33 58.60

Grapevine Faith 92 1:06.78Anderson, Stella

32.32 1:06.78

Tyler Grace  93 1:10.18Jenks, Natalie

34.00 1:10.18

Coram Deo FM 114 1:11.75Chang, Libby

34.75 1:11.75

Coram Deo FM 125 1:13.44Lyons, Sarah

35.42 1:13.44

Tyler Grace 126 1:14.34Minick, Kayla

34.58 1:14.34

Tyler Grace  97 1:16.24Green, Ava

38.16 1:16.24

Coram Deo FM 118 1:16.46Richard, Sydney

36.41 1:16.46

Tyler Grace  99 1:19.33Atkinson, Georgia

38.75 1:19.33

Grapevine Faith 910 1:40.46Skelly, Sienna

S W Christian 1011 1:41.52Stallings, Ella

47.44 1:41.52

S W Christian 1112 1:42.94Ware, Emery

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallas Int. 121 1:05.14Smith, Sophia

31.83 1:05.14
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cornerstone 122 1:08.01Nordstrom, Jasmine

32.99 1:08.01

Alcuin 113 1:21.12Bader, Lorena

Ovilla Christian 124 1:22.56Rhodes, Emma

Regents Nac  95 1:27.46Middlebrook, Kilsyth

40.21 1:27.46

Valor  96 1:29.31Locke, Ella

43.48 1:29.31

Alcuin 107 1:37.59Cihon, Celeste

47.54 1:37.59

Winston 128 1:41.82Johnson, CJ

Alcuin 129 1:50.48Ahuja, Jeena

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Nolan Catholic 111 54.87Walser, Trifon

26.74 54.87

John Paul I I 122 57.92Figueroa, Marcus

28.37 57.92

Nolan Catholic 123 58.51Harding, Nicholas

Bishop Lynch 104 1:00.26Trent, Rush

29.44 1:00.26

Parish Episcopal 125 1:03.42Goldminz, Zach

30.77 1:03.42

Legacy 116 1:04.39Knott, Zak

Nolan Catholic 117 1:06.43Nguyen, Jaden

32.07 1:06.43

Argyle Liberty 98 1:09.31Lee, James

32.96 1:09.31

Argyle Liberty 99 1:11.30Tellez, Conner

Nolan Catholic 1210 1:11.40Johnson, Bobby

35.12 1:11.40

John Paul I I 1111 1:27.40Moalem, Nicholas

42.74 1:27.40

Legacy 1012 1:28.93Ingram, Luke

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

F W Christian 101 57.33Kipp, Colt

28.42 57.33

Tyler Grace 102 1:04.31Minick, Daniel

30.90 1:04.31

Coram Deo FM 113 1:05.39Mehlman, Zach

31.66 1:05.39

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Trinity W P 111 1:02.68Morgan, Reese

30.73 1:02.68

Bishop Gorman  92 1:17.00Mebane, Charlie

37.18 1:17.00

Trinity W P 123 1:24.43Yates, Brandon

40.18 1:24.43

Winston  9--- DQEdmiston, Brenden

55.51 DQ

Ovilla Christian 10--- DQPhillippi, Jackson

43.85 DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 121 1:07.32Wongso, Adeline

31.65 1:07.32

Bishop Lynch 102 1:12.53Girard, Carolina

34.29 1:12.53

John Paul I I 123 1:12.82Dang, Katherine

34.07 1:12.82

Bishop Lynch 104 1:13.72Peck, Penelope

Ursuline 95 1:14.46Fowler, Charlotte

35.48 1:14.46

Bishop Lynch 96 1:20.53Fike, Claire

37.08 1:20.53

Ursuline 107 1:22.36Rodriguez, Emma

Nolan Catholic  98 1:23.65Chase, Vanessa

40.43 1:23.65

John Paul I I 109 1:25.98Steffler, Sarah

41.79 1:25.98

Nolan Catholic 1210 1:26.50Duane-Tessier, Lila

41.31 1:26.50

Bishop Lynch 1111 1:27.37Granberg, Jordan

41.99 1:27.37

Argyle Liberty 1212 1:27.42Picinic, Giada

40.28 1:27.42

Ursuline 1113 1:29.52Van Hyfte, Addison

42.44 1:29.52

Addison Trinity 914 1:30.39Lu, Janet

Nolan Catholic 1015 1:31.66Pham, Janna

43.52 1:31.66

John Paul I I 1216 1:32.94Hill, Grace

43.55 1:32.94

John Paul I I 917 1:36.34Nguyen, Gabby

46.29 1:36.34

P P W 1018 1:40.54Blaine, Audrey

45.70 1:40.54

Addison Trinity 1019 1:43.12Huang, Sophie

49.50 1:43.12

Addison Trinity 1020 1:47.37Taylor, Kat

47.68 1:47.37

Parish Episcopal 921 1:56.42Washington, Addy

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S W Christian 111 1:08.67Mitchell, Bella

32.61 1:08.67

Coram Deo FM 122 1:15.88Halldorson, Claire

36.89 1:15.88

Tyler Grace  93 1:16.90Buess, Ella

37.72 1:16.90

Tyler Grace 104 1:19.36Dupuis, Leah

38.35 1:19.36

Tyler Grace  95 1:22.15Newton, Katy Grace

37.82 1:22.15

F W All Saints 116 1:22.95Rodriguez, Ella

38.59 1:22.95

S W Christian 117 1:23.66Bode, Joy

39.07 1:23.66
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S W Christian 108 1:33.11Voss, Gemma

44.08 1:33.11

Coram Deo FM 99 1:35.85Hill, Ivy

45.06 1:35.85

F W All Saints 1110 1:44.05Thompson, Celeste

48.43 1:44.05

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 121 1:05.71Gurley, Rebekah

31.06 1:05.71

Coram Deo Plano 102 1:18.01Miller, Kena

35.93 1:18.01

Midland Trinity 123 1:18.81Anguiano, Alexandra

37.03 1:18.81

Coram Deo Plano  94 1:19.84Huddleston, Anastasia

38.19 1:19.84

Coram Deo Plano  95 1:22.25Johns, Josie

38.91 1:22.25

Dallas Int.  96 1:26.44Martin De Beuce, Clothilde

Dallas Int. 127 1:26.57Quivy, Clara

Alcuin 118 1:29.25Masina, Sweshikha

41.59 1:29.25

Trinity W P 119 1:33.17Spillers, Addison

Dallas Int. 1210 1:33.33Vermenouze, Jeanne

43.11 1:33.33

Weatherford 1011 1:34.04Williams, Sydney

Regents Nac  912 1:53.15Dubeau, Lucy

53.79 1:53.15

Dallas Int. 1013 2:04.34Mantula, Daniela

58.87 2:04.34

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul I I 111 1:01.12Venhaus, Dylan

28.93 1:01.12

Addison Trinity 102 1:11.39Johannsen, Reid

35.27 1:11.39

Nolan Catholic 113 1:14.14Nguyen, Jathan

35.26 1:14.14

Nolan Catholic 124 1:16.68Gomez, Davlon

35.74 1:16.68

Nolan Catholic 105 1:19.72Tran, Huy

38.48 1:19.72

Nolan Catholic  96 1:24.70Moncrief, Richard

40.50 1:24.70

John Paul I I 97 1:26.17Kader, Marc

41.42 1:26.17

John Paul I I 118 1:26.53King, Kai

39.23 1:26.53

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland 121 1:00.18Buitrago, Oscar

28.57 1:00.18

Tyler Grace 102 1:11.34Means, Will

33.35 1:11.34

Coram Deo FM 103 1:15.66Witt, Jacob

35.22 1:15.66

Coram Deo FM 94 1:15.95Adams, James

35.72 1:15.95

Coram Deo FM 115 1:26.17Witty, Zeke

40.49 1:26.17

Grapevine Faith 106 1:31.01Barnett, Austin

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo Plano 101 1:00.69Gurley, Daniel

28.47 1:00.69

Weatherford 102 1:06.94Dspain, Brady

Winston 123 1:20.26Adams, Justin

37.41 1:20.26

Dallas Int. 114 1:26.59Fisher, Alexander

Trinity W P 95 1:37.44Morgan, Tripp

49.07 1:37.44

Alcuin 106 1:37.76Raja, Aiyan

45.23 1:37.76

Harvest 10--- DQLivesay, Logan

40.65 DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:42.67Bishop Lynch

1) Hays, Caroline 9 2) Girard, Carolina 10

3) Whitney, Ella 10 4) Beeson, Grier 9

27.28 56.23 1:23.51 1:54.28

2:20.90 3:14.74 3:42.67

2 3:50.04Ursuline

1) Estrada, Natalie 11 2) Dang, Elizabeth 9

3) Dewhirst, Bella 11 4) Wongso, Adeline 12

26.44 59.03 1:23.72 1:54.38

2:21.64 2:53.39 3:20.60 3:50.04

3 4:03.08John Paul I I

1) Bond, Gianna 10 2) Cava, Kristine 12

3) Leonardi, Lucrecia 10 4) Novak, Claire 10

28.09 1:00.54 1:29.86 2:03.04

2:33.02 3:06.64 3:33.77 4:03.08

4 4:06.46Nolan Catholic

1) Giesinger, Georgia 10 2) Walser, Georgia 9

3) Chase, Vanessa 9 4) Leuschner, Olivia 11

30.02 1:02.37 1:30.59 2:02.50

2:33.61 3:07.27 3:35.00 4:06.46

5 4:17.33Parish Episcopal

1) Durham, Blake 9 2) Hazim, Hannah 10

3) Averitt, Cici 12 4) Hayford, Lucy 9

1:00.69 1:28.97 2:00.97

2:29.65 3:03.38 4:17.33

6 4:32.64Addison Trinity

1) Lu, Janet 9 2) Taylor, Kat 10

3) Huang, Sophie 10 4) Pfannstiel, Sophia 12

33.97 1:12.98 1:45.37

2:59.16 4:04.87 4:32.64
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(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

7 4:33.93Legacy

1) Edwards, Simone 9 2) Blackwood, Abby 10

3) Greve, Keely 10 4) Meza, Asiel 10

26.65 56.96 1:29.82 2:14.79

2:45.37 3:24.97 3:57.08 4:33.93

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 4:08.37Coram Deo FM

1) Halldorson, Claire 12 2) Presley, Faith 11

3) Chang, Libby 11 4) Hofley, Samantha 11

29.34 1:01.32 1:33.45 2:09.36

2:40.33 3:14.68 3:40.96 4:08.37

2 4:21.25Tyler Grace

1) Jenks, Natalie 9 2) Buess, Ella 9

3) Minick, Kayla 12 4) Atkinson, Georgia 9

30.65 1:04.98 1:35.66 2:17.11

2:39.27 3:14.96 3:47.83 4:21.25

3 4:24.53Grapevine Faith

1) Anderson, Stella 9 2) Medlin, Aubrie 12

3) Kirchhoff, Presley 10 4) Anderson, Vivian 12

29.52 1:01.23 1:38.36 2:18.55

2:52.09 3:31.00 3:56.34 4:24.53

4 5:30.48S W Christian

1) Stallings, Ella 10 2) Barragan, Bry 12

3) Ware, Emery 11 4) Houchin, Baylie 9

40.12 1:27.42 2:05.05 2:46.45

4:13.41 4:29.46 5:30.48

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 4:53.84Midland Trinity

1) Drach, Renee 9 2) Anguiano, Alexandra 12

3) Moody, Brianna 10 4) McBrayer, Maddie 9

44.03 2:04.11 2:36.07

3:12.33 3:55.44 4:23.06 4:53.84

2 5:19.52Alcuin

1) Rivera-Diaz, Alondra 10 2) Ahuja, Jeena 12

3) Cihon, Celeste 10 4) Cuenca, Ines 11

39.02 1:28.12 2:53.35

3:25.78 4:06.64 4:40.52 5:19.52

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:30.64Nolan Catholic

1) Chase, Parker 11 2) Harding, Nicholas 12

3) Nguyen, Jaden 11 4) White, Charlie 12

26.58 55.37 1:19.59 1:46.64

2:13.12 2:42.94 3:06.00 3:30.64

2 3:48.94Parish Episcopal

1) Cutshaw, William 11 2) Nielson, Mac 11

3) Goldminz, Zach 12 4) Hsieh, Damian 11

26.08 55.01 1:21.06 1:48.97

2:16.05 2:46.40 3:16.19 3:48.94

3 3:51.89John Paul I I

1) Montenegro, AJ 10 2) Lyons, Thomas 12

3) Garcia, Jameson 9 4) Garcia, Jayden 12

27.23 57.67 1:27.05 1:59.45

2:27.05 2:58.51 3:23.99 3:51.89

4 4:15.40Addison Trinity

1) Brown, Jordan 9 2) Ross, Jon 9

3) Lee, Brady 9 4) Johannsen, Reid 10

27.15 58.23 2:13.82

2:45.17 3:20.55 4:15.40

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:52.57Coram Deo FM

1) Witt, Jacob 10 2) Adams, James 9

3) Mehlman, Zach 11 4) Rakowski, Jasen 10

29.58 1:02.51 3:52.57

2 3:57.45Tyler Grace

1) Agudelo, Matthew 10 2) Minick, Daniel 10

3) Simonds, Grayson 10 4) Rubio, Leonardo 11

28.24 1:00.45 1:27.88 2:05.37

2:26.23 3:04.46 3:27.69 3:57.45

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:32.30Weatherford

1) Dspain, Blake 12 2) Griffith, Enson 12

3) Vanzant, Eli 10 4) Dspain, Brady 10

24.20 50.20 1:16.48 1:43.18

2:09.98 2:40.40 3:05.28 3:32.30

2 4:16.02Alcuin

1) Cushing, Drew 11 2) Raja, Aiyan 10

3) Wagner, Cole 10 4) Lulla, Kiran 10

31.95 1:07.64 1:39.95 2:15.10

2:43.42 3:15.28 3:43.52 4:16.02

3 4:48.96Harvest

1) Swaney, Gavin 10 2) Boto, Austin 10

3) Livesay, Logan 10 4) Parish, Alex 10

35.45 1:16.06 1:50.42 2:27.14

3:01.83 3:42.33 4:14.15 4:48.96

4 4:53.04Trinity W P

1) Kilbourne, Ethan 10 2) Morgan, Tripp 9

3) Yates, Brandon 12 4) Southworth, Dane 11

29.51 1:02.88 1:38.44 2:18.54

3:41.47 4:53.04

5 5:02.04Shelton

1) Poray, Jack 9 2) Parker, Bergen 9

3) McDowell, Jackson 10 4) Turner, Sam 10

33.85 1:12.41 1:57.21 2:51.96

3:25.92 4:32.02 5:02.04


